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www.aberdunant.com
HOLIDAY PARK & HOTEL

Children’s Menu

Chicken Nuggets served with Chips, Beans or Peas

Cheese Burger with Chips, Peas or Beans

Bangers & Mash with Gravy, Peas or Beans (     vegetarian sausage available) 

Battered Haddock & Chips. Served with Peas or Beans

Deep Dish Four Cheese Pizza, with Chips, Peas or Beans

Pepperoni Stuffed Crust Pizza Slices with Chips, Peas or Beans

Lasagne

£5.75 

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

Main Courses
Enjoy Two Courses For Just £9.50
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Punky Penguin & Friends 
Kuaky - Chocolate Ice Cream 

Freaky - Strawberry Ice Cream 
Punky - Vanilla Ice Cream

Knickerbocker Glory 
Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry flavoured Ice Cream

Bowl of Ice Cream 
Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate

Chocolate Brownie
Served with Ice Cream

Enjoy Two Courses For Just £9.50

Desserts
All Desserts £4.50
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